@ 25
Amps
@ 75
Amps
@ 5 Hr
Rate
@ 20
Hr
CA
@32°
CCA
@0°F
Length Width Height
DC1150-2 903/L16 2235 658 945 1150 - - M10 or DT 11.61(295 7.05(179) 16.18(411) 126.99(57.6)
DC200-6 27 400 100 1654 200 - - M6 / M8 12.05(306 6.65(169) 8.90(226) 66.1(30.0)
DC220-6 27 425 112 180 220 1350 1120 M8 12.05(306) 6.85(174) 8.90(226) 72.1(32.7)
DC224-8 GC2 441 113 179 224 1080 900 M8-TP08 10.24(260) 7.09(180) 9.88(251) 65.7(29.8)
DC245-6 DIN 457 120 198 245 1120 930 AP 9.61(244) 7.48(190) 10.83(275) 71.2(32.3)
DC250-6 GC2 531 135 204 250 1160 960 M8-TP08 10.31(262) 7.13(181) 10.71(272) 76.1(34.5)
DC335-6 902/J305 751 184 274 335 1560 1300 DT 11.61(295) 7.00(178) 14.41(366) 105.4(47.8)
DC400-6 903/L16 885 229 340 415 1800 1500 DT 116.61(295) 7.00(178) 16.69(424) 123.5(56)
DC160-8 GC8 315 112@ 56 Amps 131 160 - - M8 10.24(260) 7.17(182) 10.71(272) 69.9(31.7)
DC180-8 GC8 335 125@ 56 Amps 147.5 180 - - M8 10.24(260) 7.17(182) 10.71(272) 80.5(36.5)
DC160-10 GC8H 390 140@ 56 Amps 164 200 - - M8 10.24(260) 7.17(182) 11.77(299) 88.2(40)
DC35-12 U1 52 - 29 35 275 225 M6 7.72(196) 5.16(131) 7.09(180) 25.4(11.5)
DC40-12 U1L 50 - 32.8 40 320 275 M6 7.80(196) 6.54(166) 6.85(174) 29.5(13.4)
DC55-12 22NF 96 - 45 55 480 400 M6 9.02(229) 5.43(138) 8.35(212) 38.8(17.6)
DC60-12 48 100 30 49.2 60 485 410 AP 10.43(265) 6.54(166) 7.40(188) 45.6(20.7)
DC65-12 93 100 30 53.5 65 510 430 M6 13.82(351) 6.57(167) 6.93(176) 52.0(23.6)
DC70-12 24 115 31 57.5 70 540 450 M8-TP08 10.24(260) 6.65(169) 8.46(215) 52.5(23.8)
DC85-12 24 145 34 70 85 600 510 M8-TP08 10.24(260) 6.65(169) 8.46(215) 55.3(25.1)
DC105-12 27 175 43 86 105 820 680 M8-TP08 12.09(307) 6.65(169) 8.46(215) 66.5(30.2)
DC115-12 31 200 45 91 115 910 760 M8-TP08 12.91(328) 6.77(172) 8.66(220) 72.1(32.7)
DC140-12 DIN 260 62 115 140 950 795 M8-TP08 13.54(344) 6.77(172) 11.14(283) 95.0(43.1)
DC145-12 NA 279 86 122 145 975 820 M8 13.43(341) 6.81(173) 11.30(287) 97.7(44.3)
DC150-12 GC12 295 80 123 150 1050 900 M8-TP08 12.87(327) 7.71(182) 10.75(273) 93.9(42.6)
DC160-12 NA 300 82 130 160 1070 910 M8 19.06(484) 6.73(171) 9.49(241) 100.1(45.5)
DC210-12 4D 400 105 172 210 1425 1180 LT 20.87(530) 8.23(209) 8.58(218) 133.4(60.5)
DC215-12 921/J185 420 110 172 215 1200 100 DT 15.00(381) 7.00(178) 14.61(371) 132.3(60)
DC260-12 80 578 229 214 260 1830 1525 LT 20.51(521) 10.59(269) 8.82(224) 172.4(78.2)
12Volt Deep Cycle - Sealed-Maintenance Free AGM Batteries
フルリバーバッテリー
Capacity(minutes) Capacity(AH)
2 Volt Deep Cycle - Sealed-Maintenance Free AGM Batteries
6Volt Deep Cycle - Sealed-Maintenance Free AGM Batteries
8Volt Deep Cycle - Sealed-Maintenance Free AGM Batteries
Cranking(Amps) Terminal
Type
Dimensions-Inches(mm) Weight
lbs (kg)
Model
Industry
Ref.